Product datasheet
EHZ61-3-0040
1.06.2022, 09:45:49
Page 1 / 2
© f-tronic GmbH. All rights reserved
Komplettschrank EHZ61-3-0040
Order number: 7120650
Type: EHZ61-3-0040
Komplettschrank EHZ61-3-0040; Leergehäuse aus Stahlblech, RAL 9016; Höhe 1100mm, Breite 800mm; Aufputzmontage mit Tür,
Schutzart IP31/43; Baugruppe 2x, ER6, 1x eHZ Feld, 5/5 polige Verdrahtung, Reservefeld unverdrahtet; Baugruppe V17, Verteilerfeld
7-reihig; Zubehörpaket 2x, SLS-Schalter 40A, ABB, 3-polig mit Sammelschienenadapter; Sammelschienenklemmen 1,5mm² - 16mm²;
Seperat zu bestellen: Datenschnittstellen, APL-E-S
Dimensions
Depth 210 mm
Height 1100 mm
Width 800 mm
Environmental conditions
Ambient temperature (24h) 34 °C
Ambient temperature
(maximum)
40 °C
Ambient temperature
(minimum)
-25 °C
Max. rel. humidity at 25°C
(short term)
95 %
Max. rel. humidity at 40°C 50 %
Material
Door material Sheet steel powder-coated
Housing material Sheet steel powder-coated
Product datasheet
EHZ61-3-0040
1.06.2022, 09:45:49
Page 2 / 2
© f-tronic GmbH. All rights reserved
Properties
Busbars
Can be lead sealed -
Colour RAL 9016
Degree of protection (IP) IP31
Free of heavy metals true
Halogen-free -
Installation type SM
Insulation protection class II
Meter mount
Number of bays 3
Number of meter bays 2
Number of meter spaces 2
Power type
PVC-free true
Silicone-free true
Spacing of busbars 40 mm
Stackable -
Weather-resistant -
Wiring
Technical features
Cross-section of inlet cable 10 mm²
Cross-section of outlet cable 10 mm²
Certificates & standards
CE true
REACH true
RoHS true
VDE true
Accessories
Equipped with